51131 542 HARTFORD CQJRT SQUTH ORANGE

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs,



1/19/68 Terms agreed - F,Harris

SOLD - $43,590

1/22/68

51131 542 Hartford Ct., S, O. $52,5QQ4§7566;

Off S. Center St.
Lot 60x130 approx. irreg., Lot #87, Blk.

#210

C.H.Col., frame & brk., slate rf.,wea, wind. & drs., all

alum. s.s., scrs., & dr.,220 Volt Serv.
1st-5-c.h.,l.r,,w/fp.,d.r. ,pan.den w/AC.
bedrm, ,t.bath w/show. o/tub
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,l-t. bathy mast. w/stall,
3rd - Attic, storage, bessler stairs
Basement: Pan. rec. rm.,laund., out. ent
Forced Air - gas
2-car garage att., w/light, paved drive.

sbrk.nk. kit., 1

«s brass & cop.w.p.

L.B. F¥H  763-2220 10/20/67 Exp. 4/19/68 79955775
Owner: Albert L. Klein, sole owner, prem. 762-7732, Bus
L-7.5 B-25.0 '67 Taxes: $1,352.00 Poss: Apr. 1,'68
True C.H, Col.w/Custom blt.-ins in 1.r. Maid's rm. & bath
on 1st, D.r. & mast. bedrm, elect. fixture not incl, Car-
pet. nego. Contract of sale must be drawn & app. by Arthur

L. Abrams, Atty., 17 Academy St., Newark

onv,542 Hartford Ct., S, 0, 8-2-2- TFA: Gas

; M,
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10/23/67 Open for inspec. 10/24 10-1<
10/25/67 corr: 2nd fl. has 2. t.baths;master
w/stall; other w/show.o/tub.
12/6/67 Written price red to $49,500. Now
APPROVED. Owner has purchased another home.
Bring in reasonable offers. Let's have some
action.



729569

*

29569 542 Hartford Ct
S - s

; 5% et o B oY _f:,.;_ Sl i
542 Hartford Ct., S.0. $110,000. 1F°
Off So. Center St. ce
Lot: 60x130 Lot 87 Blk 210
Col.,fr,brk,slate rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,100 amps

A&' lst-5-ch,1r w/fp,dr,e.i.kit,br,bath,den/fam.rm

T

IITRA

1/12/81 ¢o
L/2/81 Sorp

1/81 CONV,MTG.

$93s

2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths-M.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.

Attic-pull down stairs

Bsmt-rec.rm,laund. ,out.ent.

FA:Gas Central a/c

2-car att.garage,paved drive

L-14.3 B-41.9 '80 Rate 5.78 Taxes $3248.36 Poss:
3/15/81 o.a.a. Key w/L.R. & R.Connolly,S.0. Well ¥
maintained Col.w/great contemporary feeling. New
stunning all white formica kit w/caloric self-clean- »
ing oven w/microwave top. Beautiful custom blt-in
bookcases & bar in lr. New gas furnace w/humidifier
installed in 1979. New h/w heater installed in 1978.
Incl: all w/w cptg.except blue cptg.in girl's br,
which is nego.,all wind.treatments except in den
behind 1r. Nego: fix.in powd.rm. Excl: ch & dr fixs,,
track lighting,cushions on bench,hanging lamps in 1lr.

Marshall K-2/Jefferson 3-6,5.0.Jr.,Columbia HS,0.L.0.8S,.
Paro. Bus 31,S.0.RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:RGS 379-5200. 12004000/6004001 (6-50-50)
Owners: Morris R. & Susan R. Zucker,Prem.,763-8877

Conv. 542 Hartford Ct..,S0 8-3-2 4 brs. $110,000.
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RMS:08 BED:04 BTH:3 LAU:1 P0OSS: 120
"HTP:FA HFL:GAS AIR:Y FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:2.0A
STY:COL EXT:FRBRK DIM:é0 X 130 VYR:87 TX$ 5390
LsB:LB7? B210 ASMT L$ 14300 B$ 41900 R$ 9.59
1ST:CH LR-WFP DR DEN EIKIT BR FULL BATH

2ND:3 BRS 2 BATHS (MBATH W/STALL)

3RD:PULL DOWN STAIRS

GRD LEVEL:

BSMT:PANELED REC ROOM LAUND STORAGE

GRA: MARSHALL ~JEFFERSON JHS:

MID:SOMS HSC: COLUMBIA

PAR:0OLS TER:

EASE: REM:NEWER WHITE FORMICA KIT, FURN NEW '?9
MAT WOOD FLRS IN BASEMENT UNDER LINO PSE&G BUD
$154 ON CUL DE SAC MOUE IN CONDITION INC DRYER
CPT, WINDOW TREAT 1¥YR HOME WARR ALL NEGO THRU

LR D STECK ?63-4618

EXD:0%-01-88 LID:11-02-87 KEY:S0

ODWN:MICHAEL I AND N JUDI DRUCK

SHOW: 762-5340

BRK 4 37 P:763-0405 AGT# 1905 CB:3% - $50

old 240, 6/1/88

. contract 1/7/88
3
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